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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020
102/10

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R6ITA 16BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team55 A. 156,548    1'45.5981  277,1 277,1 277,1LOCATELLI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.068FRA 19GMT94 Yamaha16 J. 156,448       0.068    1'45.6662  277,1 277,1 277,1CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.134ESP 15Kallio Racing32 I. 156,250       0.202    1'45.8003  275,0 275,0 275,0VIÑALES

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.262FRA 18Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 155,864       0.464    1'46.0624  277,1 277,1 277,1MAHIAS

MV Agusta F3 675        0.086ITA 19MV Agusta Reparto Corse3 R. 155,737       0.550    1'46.1485  274,3 274,3 274,3DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.112FRA 15GMT94 Yamaha94 C. 155,573       0.662    1'46.2606  275,0 275,0 275,0PEROLARI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.139ESP 17Kawasaki ParkinGO Team81 M. 155,370       0.801    1'46.3997  275,7 275,7 275,7GONZALEZ

Yamaha YZF R6        0.024EST 15Kallio Racing38 H. 155,335       0.825    1'46.4238  275,0 275,0 275,0SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.082RSA 16EAB Ten Kate Racing4 S. 155,215       0.907    1'46.5059  273,6 273,6 273,6ODENDAAL

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.017GER 13Kawasaki Puccetti Racing5 P. 155,190       0.924    1'46.52210  274,3 274,3 274,3OETTL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.423HUN 14OXXO Yamaha Team Toth56 P. 154,577       1.347    1'46.94511  270,9 270,9 270,9SEBESTYEN

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.231ITA 13Altogoo Racing Team34 K. 154,243       1.578    1'47.17612  268,9 268,9 268,9MANFREDI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.004TUR 15Turkish Racing Team61 C. 154,238       1.582    1'47.18013  275,0 275,0 275,0ÖNCÜ

Yamaha YZF R6        0.145GBR 15WRP Wepol Racing99 D. 154,029       1.727    1'47.32514  274,3 274,3 274,3WEBB

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.383ITA 20Soradis Yamaha Motoxracing47 A. 153,482       2.110    1'47.70815  276,4 276,4 276,4BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.037ESP 12H43 Team NOBBY77 M. 153,429       2.147    1'47.74516  272,3 272,3 272,3PONS

MV Agusta F3 675        0.274ITA 16MV Agusta Reparto Corse22 F. 153,040       2.421    1'48.01917  270,9 270,9 270,9FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.440AUS 14MPM Routz Racing Team83 L. 152,419       2.861    1'48.45918  268,9 268,9 268,9EPIS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.113BEL 16OXXO Yamaha Team Toth84 L. 152,260       2.974    1'48.57219  270,9 270,9 270,9CRESSON

Honda CBR600RR        0.257GER 16Dynavolt Honda52 P. 151,901       3.231    1'48.82920  272,9 272,9 272,9HOBELSBERGER

Honda CBR600RR        0.155ESP 17Dynavolt Honda6 M. 151,685       3.386    1'48.98421  271,6 271,6 271,6HERRERA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.133INA 11bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing9 G. 151,500       3.519    1'49.11722  270,2 270,2 270,2HENDRA PRATAMA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.321FRA 11bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing25 A. 151,055       3.840    1'49.43823  264,9 264,9 264,9VERDOÏA

Yamaha YZF R6 *        0.613ITA 16DK MOTORSPORT2 L. 150,214       4.453    1'50.05124  268,2 268,2 268,2MONTELLA

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Yamaha YZF R6 *ESP 0EMPERADOR Racing Team12 A.25 RUIZ CARRANZA

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'45.598):   1'52.991

* WorldSSP Challenge
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:46
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start14.00.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 14secs14.00.04

Lap Cancelled (1'49.271) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.15.41 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (1'49.489) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.16.13 A. VERDOÏA 25 

Lap Cancelled (1'50.525) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.16.58 L. MONTELLA 2 

Lap Cancelled (1'49.387) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.17.21 L. EPIS 83 

Lap Cancelled (1'51.348) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.17.51 A. BASSANI 47 

Lap Cancelled (1'57.666) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.18.15 M. HERRERA 6 

Lap Cancelled (2'01.732) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.18.37 C. PEROLARI 94 

Lap Cancelled (2'04.352) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.18.49 G. HENDRA PRATAMA 9 

Lap Cancelled (2'04.024) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.19.12 A. BASSANI 47 

Lap Cancelled (2'02.179) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.19.34 L. CRESSON 84 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 114.23.16 C. PEROLARI 94 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.25.35 P. HOBELSBERGER 52 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.27.10 L. MAHIAS 44 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.27.56 S. ODENDAAL 4 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.28.57 A. BASSANI 47 

Crashed - Turn 514.29.35 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Re-joined14.29.58 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Technical Problem - Turn 1214.30.34 P. OETTL 5 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.32.19 L. MONTELLA 2 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.35.00 J. CLUZEL 16 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 114.35.09 C. ÖNCÜ 61 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1314.35.46 J. CLUZEL 16 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.38.01 S. ODENDAAL 4 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 214.38.09 L. CRESSON 84 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 514.38.49 G. HENDRA PRATAMA 9 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 214.41.42 A. BASSANI 47 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1314.42.37 C. PEROLARI 94 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 414.42.45 G. HENDRA PRATAMA 9 

End Of Session14.46.44

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

EPIS 83 AUS Yamaha YZF R6MPM Routz Racing Team     1'49.975  150,31814:03'47.897L.

HOBELSBERGER 52 GER Honda CBR600RRDynavolt Honda     1'49.442 -0.533  151,05014:03'51.335P.

GONZALEZ 81 ESP Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki ParkinGO Team     1'47.292 -2.150  154,07714:04'00.537M.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'46.875 -0.417  154,67814:04'27.593C.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'46.646 -0.229  155,01014:06'14.239C.

SOOMER 38 EST Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'46.462 -0.184  155,27814:06'15.227H.

MAHIAS 44 FRA Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'46.229 -0.233  155,61914:06'51.099L.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'46.032 -0.197  155,90814:07'09.360J.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'45.815 -0.217  156,22714:07'38.559A.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 Yamaha     1'45.666 -0.149  156,44814:08'55.026J.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'45.598 -0.068  156,54814:42'10.940A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:46

EndStart

07/08/2020 14:00
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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020
102/10

FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'45.84755 156,548  33    1'45.598A.1 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.598LOCATELLI

    1'46.00616 156,448       0.068       0.068  35    1'45.666J.2 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.666CLUZEL

    1'46.83432 156,250       0.134       0.202  33    1'45.800I.3 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.800VIÑALES

    1'46.34644 155,864       0.262       0.464  34    1'46.062L.4 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.062MAHIAS

    1'46.7473 155,737       0.086       0.550  35    1'46.148R.5 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'46.148DE ROSA

    1'46.30694 155,573       0.112       0.662  29    1'46.260C.6 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.260PEROLARI

    1'47.87081 155,370       0.139       0.801  33    1'46.399M.7 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.399GONZALEZ

    1'47.16638 155,335       0.024       0.825  31    1'46.423H.8 EST Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.423SOOMER

    1'46.6604 155,215       0.082       0.907  33    1'46.505S.9 RSA EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.505ODENDAAL

    1'46.8915 155,190       0.017       0.924  31    1'46.522P.10 GER Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.522OETTL

    1'47.18956 154,577       0.423       1.347  30    1'46.945P.11 HUN OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.945SEBESTYEN

    1'48.68734 * 154,243       0.231       1.578  28    1'47.176K.12 ITA Altogoo Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.176MANFREDI

    1'47.75561 154,238       0.004       1.582  31    1'47.180C.13 TUR Turkish Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'47.180ÖNCÜ

    1'47.99199 154,029       0.145       1.727  32    1'47.325D.14 GBR WRP Wepol Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.325WEBB

    1'48.90447 * 153,482       0.383       2.110  36    1'47.708A.15 ITA Soradis Yamaha Motoxracing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.708BASSANI

    1'47.87577 153,429       0.037       2.147  29    1'47.745M.16 ESP H43 Team NOBBY Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.745PONS

    1'48.14822 153,040       0.274       2.421  33    1'48.019F.17 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'48.019FULIGNI

    1'49.27983 152,419       0.440       2.861  29    1'48.459L.18 AUS MPM Routz Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.459EPIS

    1'48.46384 152,413       0.004       2.865  30    1'48.463L.19 BEL OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.572CRESSON

    1'48.80412 * 151,936       0.341       3.206  5    1'48.804A.20 ESP EMPERADOR Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6RUIZ CARRANZA

    1'49.02852 151,901       0.025       3.231  33    1'48.829P.21 GER Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'48.829HOBELSBERGER

    1'48.8669 151,849       0.037       3.268  26    1'48.866G.22 INA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'49.117HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'48.90025 151,802       0.034       3.302  25    1'48.900A.23 FRA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'49.438VERDOÏA

    1'50.2146 151,685       0.084       3.386  34    1'48.984M.24 ESP Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'48.984HERRERA

    1'51.3892 * 150,214       1.067       4.453  32    1'50.051L.25 ITA DK MOTORSPORT Yamaha YZF R6     1'50.051MONTELLA

* WorldSSP Challenge
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session Portimao 4.592 m

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020

9.1

WorldSSP

102/10

BEST LAP

    1'45.5981 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R655
    1'45.6662 J. CLUZEL Yamaha YZF R616
    1'45.8003 I. VIÑALES Yamaha YZF R632
    1'46.0624 L. MAHIAS Kawasaki ZX-6R44
    1'46.1485 R. DE ROSA MV Agusta F3 6753
    1'46.2606 C. PEROLARI Yamaha YZF R694
    1'46.3997 M. GONZALEZ Kawasaki ZX-6R81
    1'46.4238 H. SOOMER Yamaha YZF R638
    1'46.5059 S. ODENDAAL Yamaha YZF R64
    1'46.52210 P. OETTL Kawasaki ZX-6R5
    1'46.94511 P. SEBESTYEN Yamaha YZF R656
    1'47.17612 K. MANFREDI Yamaha YZF R634
    1'47.18013 C. ÖNCÜ Kawasaki ZX-6R61
    1'47.32514 D. WEBB Yamaha YZF R699
    1'47.70815 A. BASSANI Yamaha YZF R647
    1'47.74516 M. PONS Yamaha YZF R677
    1'48.01917 F. FULIGNI MV Agusta F3 67522
    1'48.45918 L. EPIS Yamaha YZF R683
    1'48.57219 L. CRESSON Yamaha YZF R684
    1'48.82920 P. HOBELSBERGER Honda CBR600RR52
    1'48.98421 M. HERRERA Honda CBR600RR6
    1'49.11722 G. HENDRA PRATAMA Yamaha YZF R69
    1'49.43823 A. VERDOÏA Yamaha YZF R625
    1'50.05124 L. MONTELLA Yamaha YZF R62

25 A. RUIZ CARRANZA Yamaha YZF R612

SPEED

Kawasaki ZX-6R 277,1L. MAHIAS 1 44
Yamaha YZF R6 277,1J. CLUZEL 2 16
Yamaha YZF R6 277,1A. LOCATELLI 3 55
Yamaha YZF R6 276,4A. BASSANI 4 47
Kawasaki ZX-6R 275,7M. GONZALEZ 5 81
Yamaha YZF R6 275,0C. PEROLARI 6 94
Yamaha YZF R6 275,0H. SOOMER 7 38
Kawasaki ZX-6R 275,0C. ÖNCÜ 8 61
Yamaha YZF R6 275,0I. VIÑALES 9 32
Yamaha YZF R6 274,3D. WEBB 10 99
Kawasaki ZX-6R 274,3P. OETTL 11 5
MV Agusta F3 675 274,3R. DE ROSA 12 3
Yamaha YZF R6 273,6S. ODENDAAL 13 4
Honda CBR600RR 272,9P. HOBELSBERGER 14 52
Yamaha YZF R6 272,3M. PONS 15 77
Honda CBR600RR 271,6M. HERRERA 16 6
Yamaha YZF R6 270,9P. SEBESTYEN 17 56
Yamaha YZF R6 270,9L. CRESSON 18 84
MV Agusta F3 675 270,9F. FULIGNI 19 22
Yamaha YZF R6 270,2G. HENDRA PRATAMA 20 9
Yamaha YZF R6 268,9K. MANFREDI 21 34
Yamaha YZF R6 268,9L. EPIS 22 83
Yamaha YZF R6 268,2L. MONTELLA 23 2
Yamaha YZF R6 264,9A. VERDOÏA 24 25

SEG. 1

      33.590A. LOCATELLI1 55

      33.769C. PEROLARI2 94

      33.806J. CLUZEL3 16

      33.808L. MAHIAS4 44

      33.821M. GONZALEZ5 81

      33.826R. DE ROSA6 3

      33.850P. OETTL7 5

      33.908S. ODENDAAL8 4

      33.927I. VIÑALES9 32

      34.076H. SOOMER10 38

      34.160K. MANFREDI11 34

      34.187D. WEBB12 99

      34.229P. SEBESTYEN13 56

      34.276M. PONS14 77

      34.320C. ÖNCÜ15 61

      34.386A. BASSANI16 47

      34.442P. HOBELSBERGER17 52

      34.486L. EPIS18 83

      34.546F. FULIGNI19 22

      34.570L. CRESSON20 84

      34.719G. HENDRA PRATAMA21 9

      34.772A. VERDOÏA22 25

      34.849M. HERRERA23 6

      35.067L. MONTELLA24 2

SEG. 2

      31.275A. LOCATELLI1 55

      31.286J. CLUZEL2 16

      31.387P. OETTL3 5

      31.419I. VIÑALES4 32

      31.464L. MAHIAS5 44

      31.468R. DE ROSA6 3

      31.580H. SOOMER7 38

      31.591C. PEROLARI8 94

      31.633S. ODENDAAL9 4

      31.676P. SEBESTYEN10 56

      31.694M. GONZALEZ11 81

      31.734K. MANFREDI12 34

      31.813D. WEBB13 99

      31.849C. ÖNCÜ14 61

      31.865M. PONS15 77

      31.947A. BASSANI16 47

      32.031F. FULIGNI17 22

      32.243M. HERRERA18 6

      32.244L. CRESSON19 84

      32.272L. EPIS20 83

      32.327P. HOBELSBERGER21 52

      32.440G. HENDRA PRATAMA22 9

      32.658L. MONTELLA23 2

      32.713A. VERDOÏA24 25

SEG. 3

      20.606I. VIÑALES1 32

      20.668L. MAHIAS2 44

      20.670J. CLUZEL3 16

      20.687A. LOCATELLI4 55

      20.708R. DE ROSA5 3

      20.791C. PEROLARI6 94

      20.807H. SOOMER7 38

      20.833S. ODENDAAL8 4

      20.884P. SEBESTYEN9 56

      20.934K. MANFREDI10 34

      20.936P. OETTL11 5

      20.943M. GONZALEZ12 81

      21.047D. WEBB13 99

      21.083C. ÖNCÜ14 61

      21.112F. FULIGNI15 22

      21.123M. PONS16 77

      21.132A. BASSANI17 47

      21.182L. EPIS18 83

      21.260G. HENDRA PRATAMA19 9

      21.272M. HERRERA20 6

      21.308L. CRESSON21 84

      21.377L. MONTELLA22 2

      21.483P. HOBELSBERGER23 52

      21.639A. VERDOÏA24 25

SEG. 4

      19.697L. MAHIAS1 44

      19.721J. CLUZEL2 16

      19.733A. LOCATELLI3 55

      19.742D. WEBB4 99

      19.774M. GONZALEZ5 81

      19.807I. VIÑALES6 32

      19.836P. OETTL7 5

      19.840M. PONS8 77

      19.847H. SOOMER9 38

      19.853S. ODENDAAL10 4

      19.882C. PEROLARI11 94

      19.887C. ÖNCÜ12 61

      19.905A. BASSANI13 47

      19.943R. DE ROSA14 3

      19.964K. MANFREDI15 34

      19.967P. SEBESTYEN16 56

      20.050P. HOBELSBERGER17 52

      20.146F. FULIGNI18 22

      20.150L. CRESSON19 84

      20.192A. VERDOÏA20 25

      20.262L. EPIS21 83

      20.295G. HENDRA PRATAMA22 9

      20.335M. HERRERA23 6

      20.572L. MONTELLA24 2
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WorldSSP

9.2

Ideal Times Free Practice 2nd Session

Motul Portuguese Round, 7 - 9 August 2020
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Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

Yamaha YZF R6       33.590       31.275       20.687       19.733551 A. LOCATELLI ITA
+       0.3131    1'45.598

    1'45.285
 +0.164 +0.149 

Yamaha YZF R6       33.806       31.286       20.670       19.721162 J. CLUZEL FRA
+       0.1832    1'45.666

    1'45.483
 +0.073  +0.110

Kawasaki ZX-6R       33.808       31.464       20.668       19.697443 L. MAHIAS FRA
+       0.4254    1'46.062

    1'45.637
+0.123+0.240  +0.062

Yamaha YZF R6       33.927       31.419       20.606       19.807324 I. VIÑALES ESP
+       0.0413    1'45.800

    1'45.759
+0.041   

MV Agusta F3 675       33.826       31.468       20.708       19.94335 R. DE ROSA ITA
+       0.2035    1'46.148

    1'45.945
+0.028+0.084 +0.091 

Kawasaki ZX-6R       33.850       31.387       20.936       19.83656 P. OETTL GER
+       0.51310    1'46.522

    1'46.009
+0.028+0.270 +0.215 

Yamaha YZF R6       33.769       31.591       20.791       19.882947 C. PEROLARI FRA
+       0.2276    1'46.260

    1'46.033
 +0.055 +0.004+0.168

Yamaha YZF R6       33.908       31.633       20.833       19.85348 S. ODENDAAL RSA
+       0.2789    1'46.505

    1'46.227
+0.094  +0.184

Kawasaki ZX-6R       33.821       31.694       20.943       19.774819 M. GONZALEZ ESP
+       0.1677    1'46.399

    1'46.232
 +0.068 +0.005+0.094

Yamaha YZF R6       34.076       31.580       20.807       19.8473810 H. SOOMER EST
+       0.1138    1'46.423

    1'46.310
+0.047+0.065  +0.001

Yamaha YZF R6       34.229       31.676       20.884       19.9675611 P. SEBESTYEN HUN
+       0.18911    1'46.945

    1'46.756
  +0.066+0.123

Yamaha YZF R6       34.187       31.813       21.047       19.7429912 D. WEBB GBR
+       0.53614    1'47.325

    1'46.789
 +0.279 +0.115+0.142

Yamaha YZF R6       34.160       31.734       20.934       19.9643413 K. MANFREDI ITA
+       0.38412    1'47.176

    1'46.792
+0.013 +0.112+0.259

Yamaha YZF R6       34.276       31.865       21.123       19.8407714 M. PONS ESP
+       0.64116    1'47.745

    1'47.104
+0.072+0.042 +0.321+0.206

Kawasaki ZX-6R       34.320       31.849       21.083       19.8876115 C. ÖNCÜ TUR
+       0.04113    1'47.180

    1'47.139
 +0.041   

Yamaha YZF R6       34.386       31.947       21.132       19.9054716 A. BASSANI ITA
+       0.33815    1'47.708

    1'47.370
+0.016+0.124 +0.175+0.023

MV Agusta F3 675       34.546       32.031       21.112       20.1462217 F. FULIGNI ITA
+       0.18417    1'48.019

    1'47.835
+0.047+0.059 +0.078 

Yamaha YZF R6       34.486       32.272       21.182       20.2628318 L. EPIS AUS
+       0.25718    1'48.459

    1'48.202
+0.257   

Yamaha YZF R6       34.570       32.244       21.308       20.1508419 L. CRESSON BEL
+       0.30019    1'48.572

    1'48.272
+0.195+0.013 +0.081+0.011

Honda CBR600RR       34.442       32.327       21.483       20.0505220 P. HOBELSBERGER GER
+       0.52720    1'48.829

    1'48.302
+0.134+0.151 +0.047+0.195

Honda CBR600RR       34.849       32.243       21.272       20.335621 M. HERRERA ESP
+       0.28521    1'48.984

    1'48.699
+0.132+0.153   

Yamaha YZF R6       34.719       32.440       21.260       20.295922 G. HENDRA PRATAMA INA
+       0.40322    1'49.117

    1'48.714
 +0.024 +0.153+0.226

Yamaha YZF R6       34.772       32.713       21.639       20.1922523 A. VERDOÏA FRA
+       0.12223    1'49.438

    1'49.316
+0.071 +0.042+0.009

Yamaha YZF R6       35.067       32.658       21.377       20.572224 L. MONTELLA ITA
+       0.37724    1'50.051

    1'49.674
+0.056 +0.001+0.320

One or more sectors missing
Yamaha YZF R612 A. RUIZ CARRANZA ESP

1'45.168      33.590       31.275Overall Ideal Time       20.606       19.697
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55 A. LOCATELLI (1'45.598)1°
Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1       21.292       20.123       32.184 14:04'03.473

 2       22.965       19.947     1'49.271      34.760       31.599 C 275,7 14:05'52.744

 3       20.881       19.802     1'45.815      33.749       31.383 273,6 14:07'38.559

 4       20.816       19.733     1'45.784      33.706       31.529 272,3 14:09'24.343

 5       20.806       19.983     1'46.315      34.184       31.342 270,2 14:11'10.658

